TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-21 SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

Max. Sesnor
Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF>0.3
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-1.6X-40-21(LM) 20 1.60 40 32(2") 15 75 0.3 <0.1 <0.1 141.3 F / M58 0.74
BTL-1.2X-83-21(LM) 27 1.20 83 32(2") 15 75 0.5 <0.1 <0.1 169.4 F / M58 0.8
BTL-1.1X-55-21(LM) 29 1.10 55 32(2") 15 75 0.6 <0.1 <0.1 162.1 F / M58 0.76
BTL-0.9X-118-21(LM) 36 0.90 118 32(2") 15 75 0.7 <0.1 <0.1 192.5 F / M58 0.86
BTL-0.77X-130-21(LM) 42 0.77 130 32(2") 15 75 0.9 <0.1 <0.1 177.9 F / M58 0.82
BTL-0.678X-135-21(LM) 47 0.678 135 32(2") 15 75 1.3 <0.1 <0.1 191 F / M58 1
BTL-0.59X-155-21(LM) 54 0.59 155 32(2") 15 75 2.8 <0.1 <0.1 210.9 F / M58 0.97
BTL-0.5X-191-21(LM) 64 0.50 191 32(2") 15 75 3.3 <0.1 <0.1 202.5 F / M58 1.42
BTL-0.451X-200-21(LM) 71 0.451 200 32(2") 15 75 3.7 <0.1 <0.1 245.5 F / M58 1.29
BTL-0.4X-222-21(LM) 80 0.40 222 32(2") 16 75 5 <0.1 <0.1 236.4 F / M58 1.87
BTL-0.365X-212-21(LM) 88 0.365 212 32(2") 16 75 5.5 <0.1 <0.1 271.5 F / M58 2.1
BTL-0.328X-291-21(LM) 98 0.328 291 32(2") 16 75 8.1 <0.1 <0.1 294.9 F / M58 3.94
BTL-0.28X-280-21(LM) 114 0.28 280 32(2") 16 75 11.5 <0.1 <0.1 343 F / M58 5.42
BTL-0.223X-325-21(LM) 143 0.223 325 32(2") 16 75 15 <0.1 <0.1 378.5 F / M58 6.79
BTL-0.17X-310-21(LM) 188 0.17 310 32(2") 16 75 19 <0.1 <0.1 467.7 F / M58 10.96
BTL-0.14X-430-21(LM) 288 0.14 430 32(2") 16 75 29 <0.1 <0.1 618.8 F / M58 -
BTL-0.08X-560-21(LM) 400 0.08 560 32(2") 16 75 89 <0.1 <0.1 859 F / M58 -
2
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Back To Contents